ANO

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

DATA
PAGAMENTO
PELO
DEVEDOR
28/09/2020

27/10/2020

28/09/2020

10/11/2020

28/09/2020

30/10/2020

28/09/2020

24/08/2020

24/08/2020

24/08/2020

28/09/2020

24/08/2020

28/09/2020

06/11/2020

20/08/2020

30/09/2020

26/10/2020

15/12/2020

DATA
AUTUAGAO

15/10/2018

02/08/2018

17/07/2018

23/04/2019

21/03/2019

22/05/2019

06/02/2019

27/06/2019

12/04/2019

19/06/2019

02/04/2019

07/06/2019

26/06/2019

17/05/2019

01/07/2019

31/05/2019

07/06/2019

08/03/2019

21/03/2019

20/02/2019

05/04/2019

16/01/2019

03/09/2018

25/01/2019

08/02/2019

29/08/2018

07/05/2019

RP- GPREC

03478/2018

03245/2018

03168/2018

03796/2019

03986/2019

03522/2019
e
03568/2019

03830/2019

03933/2019

03728/2019
03931/2019
03984/2019

03894/2019

03929/2019
03932/2019

03639/2019

03542/2019
03725/2019

e
03743/2019
03511/2019

03272/2018
03385/2019
03502/2019

03278/2018

03868/2019

DATA

TRANSITO

05/09/2017

30/05/2018

10/12/2015

14/05/2018

01/03/2018

15/12/2015

19/02/2018

23/02/2018

05/04/2016

18/07/2017

15/12/2017

28/05/2019

20/11/2018

09/05/2018

19/07/2017

29/01/2019

25/04/2018

29/06/2018

03/05/2017

30/10/2018

19/12/2017

03/07/2018

08/02/2017

15/02/1993

18/09/2017

11/10/2018

VALOR
CORRIGIDO

EXECUTADO  ATE 30/06/2019

INCRA

INCRA

INCRA

SUFRAMA

INSS

UNIR
UNIR

UNIR

IFRO

IFRO

FUNASA

FUNASA

FUNASA

FUNASA

FUNASA

FUNASA

FUNASA

FUNASA

FUNASA

FUNASA

FUNASA

FUNASA

FUNASA

FUNASA

DNIT

IBAMA

UNIAO

UNIAO

R$ 17.973.464,14 R$ 18.559.399,00 R$ 18.358.453,56

RS 66.582,86

R$ 392.196,63

R$ 62.496,51

R$ 213.506,24

R$ 76.950,30

R$ 98.269,01

R$ 27.732,98

R$ 341.601,46

R$ 285.079,78

R$ 1.663.942,90

R$ 745.701,82

R$ 185.520,16

R$ 201.887,52

R$ 270.768,47

R$ 262.310,26

R$ 216.446,14

R$ 195.204,28

R$ 233.869,27

R$ 187.175,98

R$ 153.801,21

R$ 462.067,69

RS 68.872,99

R$ 152.285,12

R$ 86.983,26

R$ 156.634,51

R$ 24.781.351,49 R$ 34.897.036,00

VALOR
DISPON. -
29/07/2020

R$ 68.753,00

R$ 404.982,00

R$ 64.533,00

R$ 220.466,00

R$ 79.459,00
R$ 1.000,00

3$ 9.306.817,01

R$ 101.472,00

R$ 27.637,00

R$ 1.000,00

R$ 352.737,00

R$ 294.373,00

R$ 1.718.191,00

R$ 770.011,00

R$ 191.568,00

R$ 208.469,00

R$ 279.595,00

R$ 270.861,00

R$ 223.502,00

R$ 201.568,00

R$ 241.493,00

R$ 193.278,00

R$ 158.815,00

R$ 477.131,00

R$ 71.118,00

R$ 157.249,00

R$ 89.819,00

R$ 161.740,00

valor
atualizado-
corregao
monetaria

R$ 68.104,29

R$ 400.917,86

R$ 62.342,08

R$ 219.740,19

R$ 78.661,42

R$9.214.199,91

R$ 102.970,37

R$ 28.372,72

R$ 349.197,60

R$ 291.419,07

R$ 1.712.527,82

RS 762.274,29

R$ 189.645,54

R$ 206.376,87

R$ 276.790,20

R$ 268.143,23

R$ 221.478,84

R$ 199.729,64

R$ 239.069,78

R$ 193.210,92

R$ 154.617,40

R$ 475.510,42

R$ 70.511,77

R$ 155.764,82

R$ 88.917,49

R$ 161.208,03

data udltima
atualizagao

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

30/09/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

30/09/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

31/08/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

30/09/2020

30/09/2020

31/07/2020

31/08/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

31/07/2020

NOME DA
VARA

Porto Velho/RO
- 22 Vara
Trabalhista

Colorado do
Oeste/RO - 12
Vara Trabalhista

Colorado do
Oeste/RO - 12
Vara Trabalhista

Vilhena/RO - 12
Vara Trabalhista

Cacoal/RO - 1?
Vara Trabalhista

Porto Velho/RO
- 3% Vara
Trabalhista

Cacoal/RO - 12
Vara Trabalhista

Vilhena/RO - 12
Vara Trabalhista

Rio Branco/AC -
2 Vara
Trabalhista

Porto Velho/RO
- 3% Vara
Trabalhista

Porto Velho/RO
-5 Vara
Trabalhista

Porto Velho/RO
- 5% Vara
Trabalhista

Porto Velho/RO
- 5% Vara
Trabalhista
Ouro Preto do
Oeste/RO - 12
Vara Trabalhista

Cacoal/RO - 12
Vara Trabalhista

Porto Velho/RO
- 52 Vara
Trabalhista

Porto Velho/RO
- 5% Vara
Trabalhista

Porto Velho/RO
- 42 Vara
Trabalhista

Jaru/RO - 12
Vara Trabalhista

Porto Velho/RO
-5 Vara
Trabalhista

Jaru/RO - 12
Vara Trabalhista

Porto Velho/RO
- 32 Vara
Trabalhista

Ariquemes/RO -
12 Vara
Trabalhista

Cacoal/RO - 12
Vara Trabalhista

Porto Velho/RO
- 72 Vara
Trabalhista
Porto Velho/RO
- 5% Vara
Trabalhista

TEXTO
OBJETO

DIFERENCAS
SALARIAIS,
PLANO COLOR

DIREITOS
TRABALHISTAS
E VERBAS
RESCISORIAS

CONDENAGAO
POR VERBAS
TRABALHISTAS
E DANOS
MORAIS

DIREITOS
TRABALHISTAS
E VERBAS
RESCISORIAS
Reposigao
salarial de
26,06%

VANTAGEM
PESSOAL
INOMINADA

DANOS
MORAIS,
ESTETICOS E
MATERIAIS
DECORRENTE
DE ACIDENTE
DE TRABALHO

DIREITOS
TRABALHISTAS
E VERBAS
RESCISORIAS

INDENIZAGAO
POR DANOS
MORAIS C/C

DANOS
MATERIAIS

Condenagao por
danos materiais
e morais.

INDENIZAGAO
POR DANOS
MORAIS C/C

DANOS
MATERIAIS

INDENIZAGAO
POR DANOS
MORAIS C/C

DANOS
MATERIAIS

INDENIZAGAO
POR DANOS
MORAIS C/C

DANOS
MATERIAIS

INDENIZAGAO
POR DANOS
MORAIS

INDENIZAGAO
POR DANOS
MORAIS

INDENIZAGAO
POR DANOS
MORAIS C/C

DANOS
MATERIAIS

INDENIZACAO
POR DANOS
MORAIS C/C

DANOS
MATERIAIS

INDENIZAGAO
POR DANOS
MORAIS C/C

DANOS
MATERIAIS

Condenagao por
danos materiais
e morais.

Condenagao por
danos materiais
e morais.

Condenagao por
danos materiais
e morais.

Condenagao por
danos materiais
e morais.

DIREITOS
TRABALHISTAS
E VERBAS
RESCISORIAS

REAJUSTE
SALARIAL,
PLANO
BRESSER

DIREITOS
TRABALHISTAS
E VERBAS
RESCISORIAS
EXECUGCAO
FISCAL DA
DIVIDAATIVA





